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QUALITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
Hilton Orlando 6001 Destination Parkway Orlando Florida

9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m. Thursday June 5th, 2014

Welcome & Introductions
Charles Ball, Program Analyst-AHCA

Refresher from March 2014 Meeting
Charmaine Pillay, Florida Director- Delmarva

Review and Approval of March 2014 Minutes
Charmaine Pillay, Florida Director- Delmarva

AHCA Update
Charles Ball, Program Analyst-AHCA

APD Update

Edwin DeBardeleben, Chief of Quality Assurance and Clinical Supports-APD

Presentation: 2014 Quarter 1 Data
Sue Kelly, Scientist- Delmarva

Break

Person Centered Interviews: Assessing follow up
Theresa Skidmore, Regional Manager, Delmarva

Lunch

Adult Consumer Survey Report Data
June Rowe & Elizabeth Pell-HSRI

Action Plan: Breakout Groups
Break

Action Plan: Apprenticeship Program Status
QC Membership

Action Plan: Dental Grant Status
QC Membership

Next Steps for new Quality Improvement Projects
June Rowe & Elizabeth Pell-HSRI

Topical Questions
QC Members

Action Items/Next Meeting Agenda/Miscellaneous/Adjourn
Charles Ball, Program Analyst-AHCA

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:10

9:10-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:20

2:20-2:35

2:35-2:45

2:45-2:55

2:55-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00
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