QUALITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDAHilton Orlando 6001 Destination Parkway Orlando Florida
9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Thursday June 5th, 2014

1.	Welcome & Introductions Charles Ball, Program Analyst-AHCA	9:00-9:05
2.	Refresher from March 2014 Meeting Charmaine Pillay, Florida Director- Delmarva	9:05-9:10
3.	Review and Approval of March 2014 Minutes Charmaine Pillay, Florida Director- Delmarva	9:10-9:15
4.	AHCA Update Charles Ball, Program Analyst-AHCA	9:15-9:30
5.	APD Update Edwin DeBardeleben, Chief of Quality Assurance and Clinical Supports-APD	9:30-10:00
6.	Presentation: 2014 Quarter 1 Data Sue Kelly, Scientist- Delmarva	10:00-10:45
7.	Break	10:45-11:00
8.	Person Centered Interviews: Assessing follow up Theresa Skidmore, Regional Manager, Delmarva	11:00-12:00
9.	Lunch	12:00-1:00
10.	Adult Consumer Survey Report Data June Rowe & Elizabeth Pell-HSRI	1:00-2:00
11.	Action Plan: Breakout Groups	2:00-2:20
12.	Break	2:20-2:35
13.	Action Plan: Apprenticeship Program Status QC Membership	2:35-2:45
14.	Action Plan: Dental Grant Status QC Membership	2:45-2:55
15.	Next Steps for new Quality Improvement Projects June Rowe & Elizabeth Pell-HSRI	2:55-3:30
16.	Topical Questions QC Members	3:30-3:45
17.	Action Items/Next Meeting Agenda/Miscellaneous/Adjourn Charles Ball, Program Analyst-AHCA	3:45-4:00